
LOT 14 COLUMBIA ACRES S/D

426-402, 422-381, 671-111, 783-7

JENKINS JOHN
375 SW QUAIL PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10013-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/16/2024 JB 5.16 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

52,323
30,700
55,000

138,023
0

138,023
HX HB 51,411

86,612
138,023

0

138,023

1499/699 9/21/2023 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARNETT RONALD H

JENKINS JOHN

1496/2189 8/10/2023 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE KATHERINE

BARNETT RONALD H
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000049216 Storage Building 26,000 02/15/2024

8131 M H 125 03/04/1994

7927 M H 100 12/21/1993

2025HX Base Yr

375 SW QUAIL PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,725 126.3900 75.83 130,807 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 50,958

UOP 80 25 20 607

UOP 100 25 25 758

1,860 1,725 52,323

BAS= W8 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W52 S28 E25 UOP= S10 E10 N10 W10$
E35 N28$.

BAS

8

52

28

25

35

28

UOP 8

10

8

10

UOP10

10

10

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 22,500.00 22,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 22,500

30,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


